
2019
intake

Hostels are
available

AT SHARING YOUTH  CENTRE
VOCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

REGISTRATION IN PROGRESS IN
VOCATIONAL TRAINING AT

SHARING YOUTH CENTRE FOR

CATERRING AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT  1 YEAR

TAILORING AND GARMENT CUTTING  1 YEAR

HAIRDRESSING

COMPUTER  10 WEEKS

METAL FABRICATIONAND WELDING 2 YEARS

CARPENTRY AND JOINERY 2 YEARS

CLASS START: MONDAY 05TH FEBRUARY 2019

INTERVIEWS DATE: FROM 14TH JANUARY TO 3RD FEBRUARY 2019

SHORT COURSES
INCATERING FOR
1,2,3 MONTHS ALSO
AVAILABLE

CONTACT SHARING YOUTH CENTRE ON
Telephone: 0777147212,  0773690138

Website: www.sharingyouthcentre.org



Particulars

Tution Fees                             200000                         

Application Fees                    10000

Voc Training Students         120000

                             

TERM I TERM II TERM III
-

-

-

-

-

-

COMPUTER DEPARTMENT

HOSTEL FEES WITH MEALS

Particulars  

Hostel Fees                                       300,000         300,000          30,0000

Utility Bills                                         10,000            10,000            10,000

Total                                                    310,000        310,000        31,0000

TERM I TERM II TERM III

320,000     320,000          320,000

10,000

60,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

 120,000

 25,000

15000                                                                                                            

  70,000

470,000       465,000     390,000

HAIR DRESSING DEPARTMENT

Particulars                 

Tution Fees                 

Application Fees                    

School Uniform + T Shirt  

Development Fund               

Student Id                                

First Aid Service                     

National Exam Fee DIT Fees                                              

Study Tour & Attachement Fee                               

Stationary                                 

Graduation                                                                                                          

Total Day Scholar                              

TERM I TERM II TERM III

Fees Structure

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

320,000     320,000          320,000

10,000

65,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

 120,000

 25,000

15000                                                                                                            

  70,000

475,000       465,000     390,000

CATERING DEPARTMENT

Particulars                 

Tution Fees                 

Application Fees                    

School Uniform + T Shirt  

Development Fund               

Student Id                                

First Aid Service                     

National Exam Fee DIT Fees                                              

Study Tour & Attachement Fee                               

Stationary                                 

Graduation                                                                                                          

Total Day Scholar                              

TERM I TERM II TERM III

Fees Structure

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

320,000     320,000          320,000

10,000

60,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

 120,000

 25,000

15000                                                                                                            

  70,000

470,000       465,000     390,000

TAILORING DEPRATMENT

Particulars                 

Tution Fees                 

Application Fees                    

School Uniform + T Shirt  

Development Fund               

Student Id                                

First Aid Service                     

National Exam Fee DIT Fees                                              

Study Tour & Attachement Fee                               

Stationary                                 

Graduation                                                                                                          

Total Day Scholar                              

TERM I TERM II TERM III

Fees Structure

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

320,000     320,000          320,000

10,000

60,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

 120,000

 25,000

15000                                                                                                            

  30,000

    -                        -                  70,000

470,000       465,000     420,000

METAL FABRICATION DEPARTMENT

Particulars                 

Tution Fees                 

Application Fees                    

School Uniform + T Shirt  

Development Fund               

Student Id                                

First Aid Service                     

National Exam Fee DIT Fees                                              

Study Tour & Attachement Fee                               

Stationary 

National Exams Material fee                                

Graduation                                                                                                          

Total Day Scholar                              

TERM I TERM II TERM III

Fees Structure

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

320,000     320,000          320,000

10,000

60,000

50,000

10,000

5,000

 120,000

 25,000

15000                                                                                                            

  30,000

    -                        -                  70,000

470,000       465,000     420,000

CARPENTRY  DEPARTMENT

Particulars                 

Tution Fees                 

Application Fees                    

School Uniform + T Shirt  

Development Fund               

Student Id                                

First Aid Service                     

National Exam Fee DIT Fees                                              

Study Tour & Attachement Fee                               

Stationary 

National Exams Material fee                                

Graduation                                                                                                          

Total Day Scholar                              

TERM I TERM II TERM III

Fees Structure

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

OUR FEES STRUCTURE


