



2019 INTAKE

AT SHARING YOUTH CENTRE VOCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

REGISTRATION IN PROGRESS IN
VOCATIONAL TRAINING AT
SHARING YOUTH CENTRE FOR



SHORT COURSES
INCATERING FOR
1,2,3 MONTHS ALSO
AVAILABLE

- CATERRING AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT 1 YEAR
- TAILORING AND GARMENT CUTTING 1 YEAR
- HAIRDRESSING
- COMPUTER 10 WEEKS
- METAL FABRICATIONAND WELDING 2 YEARS
- CARPENTRY AND JOINERY 2 YEARS

CLASS START: MONDAY 05TH FEBRUARY 2019

INTERVIEWS DATE: FROM 14TH JANUARY TO 3RD FEBRUARY 2019

**Hostels are
available**

CONTACT SHARING YOUTH CENTRE ON
Telephone: 077147212, 0773690138
Website: www.sharingyouthcentre.org

OUR FEES STRUCTURE

CATERING DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	320,000	320,000	320,000
Application Fees	10,000	-	-
School Uniform + T Shirt	65,000	-	-
Development Fund	50,000	-	-
Student Id	10,000	-	-
First Aid Service	5,000	-	-
National Exam Fee DIT Fees	-	120,000	-
Study Tour & Attachement Fee	-	25,000	-
Stationary	15000	-	-
Graduation	-	-	70,000
Total Day Scholar	475,000	465,000	390,000

TAILORING DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	320,000	320,000	320,000
Application Fees	10,000	-	-
School Uniform + T Shirt	60,000	-	-
Development Fund	50,000	-	-
Student Id	10,000	-	-
First Aid Service	5,000	-	-
National Exam Fee DIT Fees	-	120,000	-
Study Tour & Attachement Fee	-	25,000	-
Stationary	15000	-	-
Graduation	-	-	70,000
Total Day Scholar	470,000	465,000	390,000

METAL FABRICATION DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	320,000	320,000	320,000
Application Fees	10,000	-	-
School Uniform + T Shirt	60,000	-	-
Development Fund	50,000	-	-
Student Id	10,000	-	-
First Aid Service	5,000	-	-
National Exam Fee DIT Fees	-	120,000	-
Study Tour & Attachement Fee	-	25,000	-
Stationary	15000	-	-
National Exams Material fee	-	-	30,000
Graduation	-	-	70,000
Total Day Scholar	470,000	465,000	420,000

CARPENTRY DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	320,000	320,000	320,000
Application Fees	10,000	-	-
School Uniform + T Shirt	60,000	-	-
Development Fund	50,000	-	-
Student Id	10,000	-	-
First Aid Service	5,000	-	-
National Exam Fee DIT Fees	-	120,000	-
Study Tour & Attachement Fee	-	25,000	-
Stationary	15000	-	-
National Exams Material fee	-	-	30,000
Graduation	-	-	70,000
Total Day Scholar	470,000	465,000	420,000

HAIR DRESSING DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	320,000	320,000	320,000
Application Fees	10,000	-	-
School Uniform + T Shirt	60,000	-	-
Development Fund	50,000	-	-
Student Id	10,000	-	-
First Aid Service	5,000	-	-
National Exam Fee DIT Fees	-	120,000	-
Study Tour & Attachement Fee	-	25,000	-
Stationary	15000	-	-
Graduation	-	-	70,000
Total Day Scholar	470,000	465,000	390,000

COMPUTER DEPARTMENT

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Tution Fees	200000	-	-
Application Fees	10000	-	-
Voc Training Students	120000	-	-

HOSTEL FEES WITH MEALS

Fees Structure

Particulars	TERM I	TERM II	TERM III
Hostel Fees	300,000	300,000	30,000
Utility Bills	10,000	10,000	10,000
Total	310,000	310,000	31,000